CG FUTURE®
Annuloplasty Band for Mitral Repair
A Revolution in Repair
Revolutionary 3:4
Posterior Remodeling
Preserves Dynamic
Annular Motion
Considering that mitral valve repairs are performed predominantly for degenerative disease,1,2 Drs. Colvin and Galloway,*

Heart Valves
24 hr. Technical Support
1 (877) 526-7890
Direct: (763) 526-7890
Fax: (763) 526-7888
For more information
on heart valves visit:
UC200703216 EN
© Medtronic, Inc. 2007
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION: CG FUTURE® ANNULOPLASTY BAND
Order # Description
638BL26 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 26 mm
638BL28 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 28 mm
638BL30 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 30 mm
638BL32 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 32 mm
638BL34 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 34 mm
638BL36 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 36 mm
638BL38 CG Future® Annuloplasty Band Model 638B, 38 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CG FUTURE® ANNULOPLASTY SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Order # Description
7638S CG Future® Sizer Set (eight sizers)**